
Updated 7/8/2024 

Fresno High School 2024-2025 

Special Schedule Dates 
First Day of School: Monday, August 19, 2024 
Last Day of School: Thursday, June 12, 2025 

Fresno High Graduation: June 10, 2025 @ 4:00 pm 
 

Shortened Day Dates 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024- Back to School Night 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
Friday, December 20, 2024- Last Day Semester 1 

 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025-Graduation 
Thursday, June 12, 2025-Last Day of School 

 

Non-School Days 
Monday, September 2- Labor Day 
Friday, October 18– Professional Learning Day 
Monday, November 11 - Veteran’s Day 
November 25-29 – Thanksgiving Break 
December 23- January 10 - Winter Break 
Monday, January 20 - MLK Jr. Day 
Monday, February 10 - Lincoln’s Birthday 
Monday, February 17 – Presidents’ Day 
Friday, March 14 – Professional Learning Day 

April 14-21 – Spring Break 
Monday, May 26 – Memorial Day 

Class Meeting Dates 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

 
Block Schedule Dates 
Monday, April 7, 2025-1, 3, 5  
Wednesday, April 9, 2025-2, 4, 6  
Wednesday, April 23, 2025-1, 3, 5  
Thursday, April 24, 2025-2, 4, 6  
Monday, April 28, 2025-1, 3, 5  
Wednesday, April 30, 2025-2, 4, 6  
Thursday, May 1, 2025-1, 3, 5  
Friday, May 2, 2025-2, 4, 6  
Thursday, May 8, 2025-1, 3, 5  
Friday, May 9, 2025-2, 4, 6  
 

Assembly/Rally Dates 
Friday, September 13 – Fall Sports Rally 
Friday, November 1 – Little Big Pig Rally 
TBD- Multicultural Assembly 
Friday, January 24 – Winter Sports Rally  
TBD-African American History Month Assembly 

Thursday, March 13 – Spring Sports Rally 
 


